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StEPs-UT Project Administrators 
 

Megan van Frank  Director, Center for Community Heritage, Utah Humanities vanfrank@utahhumanities.org 

Jennifer Ortiz  Manager, Office of Museum Services, Utah Arts & Museums jenniferortiz@utah.gov 

Emily Johnson  Specialist, Office of Museum Services, Utah Arts & Museums emilyjohnson@utah.gov 

 
Mentors 
 

Karen Krieger Museum Consultant karenlkrieger@msn.com  

Pam Miller Museum Consultant 9milepam@gmail.com 

Steve Olsen Senior Curator, Historic Sites, LDS Church History Department olsensl@ldschurch.org 

 
Instructors 
 

MVG Module   

Kirsten Darrington Nonprofit Consultant kirdarring@gmail.com 

Natalie Petersen Assistant Director, Utah Arts & Museums npetersen@utah.gov 

MGMT Module   

Kevin Fayles Assistant Director, Utah State History kfayles@utah.gov 

Natalie Petersen Assistant Director, Utah Arts & Museums npetersen@utah.gov 

AUD Module   

Kari Ross Nelson Museum Consultant (Evaluation and Visitor Studies) kari.ross.nelson@gmail.com 

Mindy Wilson Director of Marketing, Utah Museum of Fine Arts mindy.wilson@umfa.utah.edu 

COLL Module   

Glenna Nielsen Grimm Collections Manager, Natural History Museum of Utah gnielsen@nhmu.utah.edu 

Robyn Haynie Asst Dir, Collections & Exhibits, Utah Museum of Fine Arts robynhaynie@gmail.com 

HSL Module   

David Amott Program Director, Preservation Utah david@preservationutah.org 

Kirk Huffaker Executive Director, Preservation Utah kirk@preservationutah.org 

Roger Roper Deputy SHPO, Preservation, Utah State History rroper@utah.gov 

INT Module   

Virginia Catherall Education Curator, Utah Museum of Fine Arts vcatherall@umfa.utah.edu 

Lisa Thompson Interpretive Planner, Natural History Museum of Utah lisa.c.thompson@comcast.net 

 
Participating Museums – Main Administrative Contacts 
 

Alf Engen Ski Museum (Park City) Connie Nelson, Executive Director  cnelson@uolf.org 

Cache DUP Museum (Logan) Sharon Johnson, Museum Director sharons.johnson@comcast.net 

Fort Douglas Military Museum (SLC) Beau Burgess, Curator bburgess@fortdouglas.org 

Hyrum City Museum (Hyrum) Jami Van Huss, Museum Director museum@hyrumcity.com 
Murray City Museum (Murray) Lori Edmunds, Director ledmunds@murray.utah.gov 
Union Station Museums (Ogden) Holly Andrew, Museum Director hollya@ogdencity.com 
Uintah County Heritage Museum (Vernal) Sam Passey, Director   passey@uintah.utah.gov 
 


